
L 

R 

Main

Beg 

River Bann

Beg 

Bann

Island

 Point

Donard
Slieve

Bush R.

River 

 Lough
Larne 

Lough 

NEAGH 
LOUGH 

Valley
Mountains 

Lough 

Strangford

   Point

Taggart 

Mourne  

R Lagan 

Newry R 

Knockagh

Ballyferis

Garron Point

Ballyquintin

Dundrum 
Bay 

Helen's Bay 

Hunters Point 

Killard Point 

Glendun R
iver 

Copeland 
Island 

Straidkilly 
Point 

Agnews
Hill

Trostan

KU2789

KU1808

KU2323

KU1555

KU1744

Vale

Meigh Burren

Scarva

Clady 

Craigs
Buckna

Clogh 

Dunloy

Corner

Bovedy

Cloghy

Finvoy

Clare 

Kilcoo

Bleary

Toome 

Coagh 

Curran

Glenarm 

Hilltown

Laurel- 

Swatragh

Culnady 

Tamlaght

Bellaghy

Moneydig

Dervock 

ArdglassKillough

Bishops
Court

Kilclief

Camlough
Belleek 

Bessbrook 

Gulladuff 

Carncastle

Lowtown 

Maghera 

Milltown

Kilmore 

Ardress 
Charlemont 

Maghery Bannfoot

Lisbane 

The Loup

Mayobridge

Upperlands

 O'Crilly 

Sheddings 

Carnlough 

Cushendall

Glarryford

Kilraghts 

Bendooragh

Ballybogy 

Stranocum 
Kirkhills 

Chapeltown

Strangford

Portavogie

Kircubbin 

Greyabbey 

Carrowdore

Whitecross

Annaclone 
Moneyslane

Ballyroney

Bryansford

Killinchy 

Drumaness 

Listooder 

Seapatrick

Loughgall 

Rich Hill 

Ballyronan

Moneyglass

Mountnorris 

Portglenone 

Cullybackey 

Martinstown 

Clogh Mills 

McLaughlins 

Ballylintagh

Ballyhalbert

Poyntz Pass 

Ballykinler 

Lawrencetown

Castledawson

Loughbrickland

Hamiltonsbawn 

Cladymilltown 

Staffordstown 

Newtownhamilton 

McGregor's Corner 

Kates-Bridge

MOIRA

ARMAGH

COMBER

ANTRIM

LARNE 

KILREA

BANGOR

NEWRY 

DROMORE

LISBURN 

AHOGHILL

ANNALONG

NEWCASTLE

CRAIGAVON

TANDRAGEE

SAINTFIELD

BANBRIDGE 

PORTADOWN 

COALISLAND

BALLYGOWAN

BALLYMENA 

BALLYMONEY

COLERAINE 

KILLYLEAGH PORTAFERRY

DONAGHADEE

RATHFRILAND

WARINGSTOWN

RANDALSTOWNMAGHERAFELT

WARRENPOINTCASTLEBLANEY

CASTLEWELLAN

DOWNPATRICK 

BALLYNAHINCH

HILLSBOROUGH

NEWTOWNARDS 

CARRICKFERGUS 

BELFAST 

DUBLIN CTA - SHANNON FIR

SCOTTISH FIR

EG R431
2000
SFC

BELFAST TMA          2000FT - FL105 

BE
LFA

ST CTR SFC - FL105 BELFAST CTA
1500FT/2000FT

BELFAST TMA

    2000FT/FL105

BELFAST TMA
3500FT-FL105

BELFAST CTA     

1500FT-2000FT

BE
LF

AS
T T

MA
    

 35
00

FT
-FL

10
5

BE
LF

AS
T/C

ITY
 CT

R

     
  S

FC
 - 2

000
FT

BE
LF

AS
T C

TA
   2

00
0-3

500

BE
LF

AS
T C

TA
    

20
00

FT
-35

00
FT

BELFAST TMA

2000FT - FL105

LONDON FIR

SCOTTISH FIR

EG D401
3200
SFC

D

D

D

D D

D
D

D

D

D

D

STRANGFORD CTA    FL55+
D

ST
RA

NG
FO

RD
 CT

A  
   3

50
0F

T+

CO
NT

RO
LL

ING
 AU

TH
OR

ITY
:

BE
LF

AS
T/A

lde
rgr

ov
eD

1538
(329)

1200
 (329)

1260
 (329)

OY NDB
332 KHz HB NDB

420 KHz

BEL VOR/DME
117.2 MHz

TDME
108.1

TDME
109.9

TDME
110.9

BAMLI

EGADNewtownards
128.30004/22

794
9

EGAC
Belfast City

130.850
04/22
1829
15

EGAA
Belfast

Aldergrove
128.500
07/25
2780
268

Langford Lodge

Mullaghmore

BELFAST 
316

 (309)

470
 (325)

425
 (403)

324
 (314)

377
 (367)

382
 (379)

358
 (348)

354
 (351)

358
 (314)

671
 (663)

1699
 (508)

1637
 (453)

1744
 (768)

568
 (394)

555
 (394)

1224
 (335)

1338
 (328)

1017
 (328)

1482
 (331)1049

 (410)

1267
 (332)

2789

1431

1808

1437

1746

1887

1555

1474

1194

24512093

2323

1194

1250

1260

1368

1667

1302

1017

1207

1158

869

676

653

1168

1388

1896

1657

965

2516

Maidens
Fl (3) W 15s

96
(76)

Black Head
Fl W 3s

148
(53)

Mew Island
Fl (4) W 30s

122
(122)

Donaghadee
ISO WR 4s

56
(53)

St. John's Point 
Q (2) W 7.5s 

122 
(132)

5°30'0"W

5°30'0"W

6°0'0"W

6°0'0"W

6°30'0"W

6°30'0"W

55°0'0"N
55°0'0"N

54°30'0"N
54°30'0"N

HAND AMENDMENTS/CHANGES TO VFR CHARTS
BELFAST TMA CLASS D AIRSPACE
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BELFAST TMA SHOULD READ CLASS D AIRSPACE


